
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/08; Name= SHELBY
COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199508290002
38671

08/29/1995
03:05:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199508290002
38641

08/29/1995
03:05:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE

199508290002
38661

08/29/1995
03:05:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

3 69 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Blk:A Book:3
Pg:69 Desc:2

199508290002
38651

08/29/1995
03:05:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW


