Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/08; Name= SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508290002 38671	08/29/1995 03:05:41	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199508290002 38641	08/29/1995 03:05:38	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:SE
199508290002 38661	08/29/1995 03:05:40	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR			3	69		Lot#:1 Lot:& Blk:A Book:3 Pg:69 Desc:2
199508290002 38651	08/29/1995 03:05:39	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW